
BUILD YOUR PERFECT PARTY PACKAGE:


 BOUNCY CASTLE 



 SOFT PLAY* 




DIDDY CARS &
RACE TRACK





 FOOTBALL GOALS* 




BLUETOOTH
SPEAKER*





 TEA & COFFEE*
(Hot water urn, cups,  tea bags, coffee, milk and sugar)




£60

£20

£70

£10

£10

£15

One and a 1/2 hours in Sports Hall with equipment as per party package options,
followed by 30 minutes in food area.
Food and drinks must be provided by hirer 
Additional time in hall is available but is charged at usual hire costs on top of party
tariffs. 
Football only parties  also available. For more information please ask a member of staff.

What’s Included?

sportscentre@weymouth.ac.uk01305 208713
www.weymouth.ac.uk/
commercial-outlets/sports-centre

*If not hired as an addition to Bouncy Castle and/or Diddy Cars a minimum hall hire fee of £45 must be paid.


